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Cairngorms Ultra Trail - Provisional Results 11th June 2022

Number
226
213
218
192
191
215
221
239
147

66
247
186
237
180
224
236
214
246
129
242
205
202
158
148
209
249
241
137

55
216
177

143

Last Name
Ross
Paterson
Putnam
Mcclelland
Mair
Poxon
Reglinski
Stevens
Doull
Barr
Towersey
Logan
Stanton
Leader
Robson
Speight
Plesko
Tolmie
Burnett
Strachan
Mollard
Miller
Hale
Edghill
Murdoch
Wallace
Stopinska-Cherek
Collins
Angel
Poxon
Kdnig

Cruickshank

First Name
Stuart
Adam
Harry
Christopher
Richard
Matt
Paul
Douglas
Rosie
Chris
Gemma
Monica
Daniel
Thomas
Mark
Kelly-Anne
Michal
David
Chris
Grant
Ludovic
Euan
Sally
David
Stewart
Jo

Lidia
Stephen
Tom
Sally
Jason

David

Cat
M

M

M

M
MV40

£ m m g Tm g L

MV50
MV50

MV40

MV40
MV40

FV40
MV50
MV40

MV40
MV40

Finish Time
05:04:28.1
05:16:29.9
05:25:17.9
05:31:15.4
05:40:00.8
05:42:55.4
05:57:46.6
06:03:26.0
06:05:50.1
06:14:19.4
06:20:41.0
06:23:30.3
06:27:56.9
06:31:37.1
06:35:25.6
06:42:10.8
06:42:27.4
06:44:08.9
06:48:07.8
06:51:25.5
06:56:05.9
07:04:03.7
07:04:58.9
07:09:16.0
07:10:13.6
07:10:32.4
07:16:48.7
07:18:18.1
07:25:29.5
07:25:31.2
07:25:33.7
07:26:24.6



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

139
134
235
174
225
146
160
51
253
161
222
151
207
238
107
166
167
170
155
150
140
175
181
122
251
176
149
132
223
198
70
162
152
217

Coull
Clark
Somerville
Keenan
Rose
Davidson
Harrison
Andrews
Woodbridge
Hastings
Richmond
Forbes
Morrison
Stenhouse
Bickerton
Irwin
Jenkins
Jones
Gibson
Figurska
Coventry
Kelly
Leggett
Brown
Watson
Kohler
Eve
Chambers
Robertson
McMaster
Barreiro
Higham
Frew

Pugh

Andrew
Tom
Elaine
Jack
Harriet
Jack
Kate
John
Barry
Vincent
Alister
Mark
Alasdair
Alistair
Matt
Michael
Mark
Jemima
Fiona
Anna
Richard
Graham
Helen
Lindsay
Gareth
Ross
Philip
Robert
Gregor
Peter
Elizabeth
Andy
Stephen
Rupert

MV40

FVv40
MV40

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50

MV40

FVv40

MV40
MV50
FV50

MV40
MV40

07:26:27.3
07:34:13.4
07:35:43.6
07:37:49.4
07:38:43.6
07:40:28.0
07:41:27.2
07:41:28.6
07:41:32.8
07:41:42.4
07:41:44.8
07:43:01.2
07:43:05.5
07:43:25.0
07:44:22.7
07:45:02.6
07:53:33.8
07:54:52.1
07:54:54.8
07:55:49.4
07:55:51.6
07:55:54.2
07:57:06.5
07:57:25.3
08:01:19.9
08:06:39.9
08:07:03.6
08:11:11.0
08:12:12.7
08:16:19.0
08:20:00.2
08:21:47.9
08:24:26.2
08:25:27.3



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

DNF
DNF
DNF

142
227
141
131
65
194
133
190
173
135
172
229
228
244
248
15
243
201
86
193
165
128
203
127
138
250
220
187
182

74
81
212

Cristaudo
Rudd
Craig
Cassley
Auld
McEwan
CLARK
Maher
Keast
Cochran
Kashkoush
Sartin
Sartin
Tassell
Turner
Anderson
Tanguy
Miller
Bellavite
McDonald
howell
Burgers
Miller
Brownlie
Cornthwaite
Waterworth

Ralston

MACDONALD

Leitch

Bassett-Smith

Bassett-Smith

Oliver

Rosy
John
Anne
Adam
Stuart
Craig
NEIL
Angeline
Karen
Andrew
Michael
Helen
Dean
Stephen
Katie
Andrew
Robyn
Debbie
Irene
Caitlin
andrew
Arend
Linda
Alan
Roger
Kathryn
Lorne
ALIX

Reece

Louise
Victoria

Susannah

F
F
F

08:29:02.6
08:30:46.7
08:31:31.5
08:35:02.2
08:37:44.6
08:44:04.3
08:47:29.5
08:47:35.2
08:56:19.4
08:59:43.6
08:59:46.5
09:06:36.9
09:06:39.2
09:18:25.8
09:18:28.8
09:21:55.8
09:32:41.4
09:33:19.8
09:35:12.8
09:35:39.7
09:38:03.3
09:38:07.2
09:42:32.9
09:42:43.8
09:43:01.5
10:00:31.7
10:47:53.4
11:08:50.2
11:08:53.1



DNF 232 Sheldrake Richard MV40
DNF 206 Mollard Pascaline FVv40
DNF 169 Johnston Dennis M







